Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/20/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day PO:

06/21/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date Shipping Address:
Description
General

T
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Panels - Amsterdam - Cut Out

Need 4, 1 being repaired,
painted high gloss black

6Wx4'Dx11H

Additional: Panels - Amsterdam - Cut Out
painted high gloss black

Benches - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White Cushions
5440 B W2440 0 %3240 B H

Coffee Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White
Glass Top

35"'Diam x 16"H

Garden Dining Chair - Hidden Garden - Wire Circles
Chair

painted high gloss black, white cushion
2'Diam x 2'8"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

Garden Dining Chair - Hidden Garden - Wire Chair
painted high gloss black, white cushion
27"W x 20"L x 33"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

Ottomans - Standard Pod
white / black / piping, canvas fabric
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows: Black / White Stock

small pillows, canvas, piping

Dining Table - Palm Springs - Metal Base For Colored
Top

top in arcade white, base in black high gloss

6'X 40" X 30"H - Custom Color Upon Request

NEW: Bistro Table 40"R

all white as is

Dining Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire Chair
21"W x 24"L x 32'H
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Qtty

16

48

IN-0007411

International Event Company
9744 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 301

Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price
$900.00 T
$900.00 T
$250.00 T
$275.00 T
$55.00 T
$55.00 T
$55.00 T
$35.00 T
$500.00 T
$400.00 T
$30.00 T

Total

$2,700.00

$900.00

$1,500.00

$1,650.00

$440.00

$440.00

$440.00

$560.00

$3,000.00

$3,200.00

$1,440.00
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Custom Cushions For Palm Springs White Wire Chair

cushion, white canvas/linen with black piping

Club & Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire
Accent Chair

28"W x 24"L x 30"H

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/
White Glass Top

high gloss black base,
29all N Diam414al ¥ HCustom Color upon request

Barstools - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/ White
Seat

painted black
20"W x 18"L x 34"H - Custom Color upon request

Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8'
painted inside trim in black, outside trim arcade white high gloss
8'x30"x42"1/4H

Barbacks - 4 Piece Shelves - White Birch
6'x17"x 90"

Props - Carts - Display Bike Cart W/ Drawing - Mela

painted white with black accents, white and black scalloped awning

440 BN x 14040 [ x 40480 { H

Props - Carts - Display Cart W/ Drawing - Limone

painted white with black accents, white and black scalloped awning

8Wall Ik 404l K x 794K { H

Props - Carts - Display Cart W/ Drawing - Amarena

painted white with black accents, white and black scalloped awning

778l N W38aK N k774l B H

NEW: OVERSIZED CHESS SET

Dining Table - Tuscany - Wood 8'
white arcade high gloss - Re use for Saturday as escort card
8'W x 48"L x 30"H

Wall For Photos - 12'W x 10'H

painted high gloss black with white trim, with hand painted details —-

Cotton Candy Kisses

L-brackets, sandbags

Signage for carts

Easel Board Frame Color TBD with hand painted details:
- Soda'n Cute Together

- Love, Laughter + Limoncello

- Happily Ever Aperol

- Marry Me Mochas

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it
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Qtty Price
48 $40.00
32 $90.00
14 $275.00
24 $35.00
3 $950.00
3 $350.00
1 $1,500.00
1 $1,500.00
1 $1,500.00
1 $1,500.00
1 $500.00
1 $1,590.00
4 $450.00

T
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Total

$1,920.00

$2,880.00

$3,850.00

$840.00

$2,850.00

$1,050.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$1,590.00

$1,800.00

$39,550.00
$0.00
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Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.50%):
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$1,582.00
$988.75
$3,757.25
($0.00)
$45,878.00
($45,878.00)
$0.00
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