

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

06/20/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 06/21/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date 06/21/2024 10:30 PM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: Pelican Hill

IN-0007411

International Event Company 9744 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 301 Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Panels - Amsterdam - Cut Out Need 4, 1 being repaired, painted high gloss black 6'W x 4"D x 11'H	3	\$900.00	Т	\$2,700.00
	Additional: Panels - Amsterdam - Cut Out painted high gloss black	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Benches - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White Cushions 54â [®] 🛚 W24â [®] 🛚 ±32â [®] 🛛 H	6	\$250.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Coffee Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White Glass Top 35"Diam x 16"H	6	\$275.00	Т	\$1,650.00
	Garden Dining Chair - Hidden Garden - Wire Circles Chair painted high gloss black, white cushion 2'Diam x 2'8"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request	8	\$55.00	Т	\$440.00
	Garden Dining Chair - Hidden Garden - Wire Chair painted high gloss black, white cushion 27"W x 20"L x 33"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request	8	\$55.00	Т	\$440.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod white / black / piping, canvas fabric 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	8	\$55.00	Т	\$440.00
	Accent Pillows: Black / White Stock small pillows, canvas, piping	16	\$35.00	Т	\$560.00
	Dining Table - Palm Springs - Metal Base For Colored Top top in arcade white, base in black high gloss 6' X 40" X 30" H - Custom Color Upon Request	6	\$500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	NEW: Bistro Table 40"R all white as is	8	\$400.00	Т	\$3,200.00
	Dining Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire Chair 21"W x 24"L x 32"H	48	\$30.00	Т	\$1,440.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Custom Cushions For Palm Springs White Wire Chair cushion, white canvas/linen with black piping	48	\$40.00	Т	\$1,920.00
8	Club & Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire Accent Chair 28"W x 24"L x 30"H	32	\$90.00	Т	\$2,880.00
	Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/ White Glass Top high gloss black base, 29âû 🛚 Diam 41âñ 🛚 HCustom Color upon request	14	\$275.00	Т	\$3,850.00
	Barstools - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/ White Seat painted black 20"W x 18"L x 34"H - Custom Color upon request	24	\$35.00	Т	\$840.00
	Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8' painted inside trim in black, outside trim arcade white high gloss 8' x 30" x 42"1/4H	3	\$950.00	Т	\$2,850.00
	Barbacks - 4 Piece Shelves - White Birch 6' x 17" x 90"	3	\$350.00	Т	\$1,050.00
5	Props - Carts - Display Bike Cart W/ Drawing - Mela painted white with black accents, white and black scalloped awning 4â® W x 140â® X 40â® H	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Props - Carts - Display Cart W/ Drawing - Limone painted white with black accents, white and black scalloped awning 8WâN & 40âN X 179âN N H	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Props - Carts - Display Cart W/ Drawing - Amarena painted white with black accents, white and black scalloped awning 77â® ® ₩38â® ® ±77â® ® H	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	NEW: OVERSIZED CHESS SET	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Dining Table - Tuscany - Wood 8' white arcade high gloss - Re use for Saturday as escort card 8'W x 48"L x 30"H	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	Wall For Photos - 12'W x 10'H painted high gloss black with white trim, with hand painted details – Cotton Candy Kisses	1	\$1,590.00	Т	\$1,590.00
	L-brackets, sandbags				
	Signage for carts Easel Board Frame Color TBD with hand painted details: - Soda'n Cute Together - Love, Laughter + Limoncello - Happily Ever Aperol - Marry Me Mochas	4	\$450.00	т	\$1,800.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

lataa

Wear & Tear (4.00%):	\$1,582.00
Packing (2.50%):	\$988.75
Taxes :	\$3,757.25
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$45,878.00
Payments:	(\$45,878.00)
Balance:	\$0.00